

Student Financial Services College Hall, B-04 800 Florida Avenue, NE Washington, DC 20002-3695 Student.Accounts@gallaudet.edu

Part-Time Graduate Tuition and Fee Schedule Fall 2017/Spring 2018

Tuition costs (Based on # of credits)								
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
United States Students	\$ 980	\$ 1,960	\$ 2,940	\$ 3,920	\$ 4,900	\$ 5,880	\$ 6,860	\$ 7,840
International Students (Non- Developing Countries)	\$ 1,960	\$ 3,920	\$ 5,880	\$ 7,840	\$9,800	\$ 11,760	\$ 13,720	\$ 15,680
International Students (Developing Countries)	\$ 1,470	\$ 2,940	\$ 4,410	\$ 5,880	\$ 7,350	\$ 8,820	\$ 10,290	\$ 11,760

Note: This reflects the international surcharge at 100% for students from non-developing countries and 50% for students from developing countries. Part-time status for graduate study is 1-8 credits.